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25th - 29th June 2012, Holstebro, Denmark

,"- LI Nordic Military Championships in Military Pentathlon
» Men Nordic - Total after all events

Place Team Class Rank Name Total & )’T\‘I >:g 7“ rﬂ"
1 :: DEN 1 M Lepl DASBJERG, Brian 5438.8 1126.0 198 1062.3 2:31.1 1139.2 257 1050.0 1825 1061.3 26:58.7
2 + FIN 1 M LTN HIRSIMAKI, Juha 5403.2 1084.0 192 10959 2:26.3 1081.6 28.1 1092.0 193.0 1049.7 27:10.3
3 + FIN 1 M Capt SUIHKONEN, Mikko 5309.2 1105.0 195 1030.1  2:35.7 1048.0 29.5 10336 178.4 10925 26:27.5
4 : = DEN 1 M 1.Lte NIELSEN, Jan R. 5284.3 1091.0 193 1070.7 2:29.9 1086.4 27.9 1008.8 172.2 1027.4 27:32.6
5 + FIN 1 M LTN HELLSTEN, Topi 5245.5 1105.0 195 1051.8 2:32.6 11128 26.8 1080.0 190.0 8959 29:44.1
6 :: DEN 1 M Capt NIELSEN, Allan Kjeer 5193.5 1091.0 193 1028.0 2:36.0 1069.6 28.6 1073.2 188.3 931.7 29:08.3
7 :: DEN 1 M Sgt YEHIA, Nadim 5150.6 1028.0 184 995.8 2:40.6 1086.4 27.9 1036.8 179.2 1003.6 27:56.4
8 + FIN 1 M STLT SUNDQUIST, Hans 5100.4 1140.0 200 9594 2:45.8 1072.0 28.5 10176 1744 9114 29:28.6
9 := SWE 1 M Pte GRANLUND, Konstantin 5097.2 1014.0 182 1105.0 2:25.0 11248 26.3 959.6 159.9 893.8 29:46.2
10 :: DEN 1 M Sgt JENSEN, Jimmi 5067.1 1091.0 193 1058.1 2:31.7 10744 284 1011.2 172.8 832.4 30:47.6
11 EE NOR 1 M 2.LT WOIE, Gustav 5046.2 1126.0 198 1037.8 2:34.6 11152 26.7 872.8 138.2 8944 29:456
12 := SWE 1 M 1stLtn  KARLSSON, Daniel 5015.6 1056.0 188 1021.0 2:37.0 935.2 32.2¢ 1028.8 177.2 974.6 28:254
13 EE NOR 1 M PRIV LARSEN, Espen Mellbye 5007.4 1056.0 188 1006.3 2:39.1 10504 29.4 9224 150.6 972.3 28:27.7
14 :: NOR 1 M MAJ HOWLID, Tor Magne 4879.7 1091.0 193 997.2 2:40.4 10624 28.9 902.0 145.5 8271 30:52.9
15 + FIN 1 M LTN TERHO, Anttu 4821.1 1000.0 180 986.0 2:42.0 1072.0 285 1003.2 170.8 759.9 32:00.1
16 + FIN 1 M CAD MARTELIUS, Jesse 4820.5 1077.0 191 861.4 2:50.8 10024 314 970.8 162.7 908.9 29:31.1
17 := SWE 1 M 1stLtn  SVENSSON, Anders 4742.4 1056.0 188 935.6 2:49.2 976.0 325 912.0 148.0 862.8 30:17.2
18 : = DEN 2 M Sgt NPRRELYKKE, Nickolaj 4711.7 1035.0 185 946.1 2:47.7 1004.8 31.3 965.6 161.4 760.2 31:59.8
19 EE NOR 1 M SGT LILLEVIK, Bengt 4572.7 1021.0 183 895.0 2:55.0 901.6 33.6° 939.2 154.8 815.9 31:04.1
20 :: DEN 2 M Sgt HORESH, Eitan 4503.5 1049.0 187 909.0 2:53.0 1096.0 27.5 7976 1194 651.9 33:48.1
20 + FIN 2 M CAD MOBERG, Max 4503.5 944.0 172 909.7 2:52.9 985.6 32.1 754.0 108.5 910.2 29:29.8
22 := SWE 1 M Pte RYDEN, Johan 4449.3 1021.0 183 896.4 2:54.8 952.0 33.5 823.6 125.9 756.3 32:03.7
23 :: DEN 2 M Lepl THEISEN, Kenneth 4421.8 895.0 165 977.6 2:43.2 1007.2 31.2 881.6 140.4 660.4 33:39.6
24 :: DEN 1 M Sgt KRISTENSEN, Ole 3762.4 1007.0 181 799.8 3:08.6 1019.2 30.7 936.4 1541 + +
25 EE NOR 1 M CAPT VOGNILD, Trond 3213.4 1105.0 195 + + 1036.0 30.0 1072.4 188.1 + +
26 : = DEN 2 M Sgt KOCH, Frederik 3158.6 1105.0 195 + + 1043.2 29.7 10104 172.6 + *
27 : = DEN 2 M Pvt NIELSEN, Claus S. 3107.6 1112.0 196 + + 971.2 30.7* 1024.4 176.1 + +
*: Penalty.
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25th - 29th June 2012, Holstebro, Denmark

,"- LI Nordic Military Championships in Military Pentathlon
» Women Nordic - Total after all events

Place Team Class Rank Name Total @ }’T\\I >:5 ;'\\

1 + FIN W w CAPT VARTIA, Liina 5276.9 1098.0 194 1021.7 2:36.9 1105.6 30.6 1020.0 175.0 1031.6 15:28.4
2 : = NOR W W 1.LT SANDNES, Hanne 5207.0 1112.0 196 1053.2 2:324 10456 33.1 958.8 159.7 1037.4 15:22.6
3 + FIN W w CAPT HOKKANEN, Maria 5200.0 1105.0 195 10714 2:29.8 1060.0 32.5 976.4 164.1 987.2 16:12.8
4 : = DEN W1 w Lte PEDERSEN, Sabine 5167.6 1063.0 189 10574 2:31.8 1064.8 323 902.4 1456 1080.0 14:40.0
5 EE NOR W w 2.LT THORSVIK, Marita 5132.8 1035.0 185 1079.8 2:28.6 10144 32.4* 9452 156.3 10584 15:01.6
6 : = DEN W1 W Sgt LIHN, Nanna 4983.7 1007.0 181 1035.0 2:35.0 1019.2 34.2 933.2 153.3 989.3 16:10.7
7 : : DEN W2 W Pvt HJALAGER, Sara 4886.4 1000.0 180 923.7 2:50.9 1021.6 341 998.0 169.5 943.1 16:56.9
8 E'E NOR W w Sgt BIRKELUND, Hege 4824.0 1042.0 186 909.7 2:52.9 10144 344 9204 150.1 937.5 17:02.5
9 : = NOR W w 2. Lt BONSAKSEN, Maren 4729.4 1091.0 193 862.8 2:59.6 973.6 36.1 896.4 1441 905.6 17:34.4
10 := SWE W w 1st Ltn BOQVIST, Mary 4680.6 1000.0 180 930.7 2:49.9 10144 344 898.0 1445 837.5 181425
1 : = DEN W1 W Pvt BRUEL, Caroline 4636.0 1000.0 180 949.6 2:47.2 983.2 357 840.8 130.2 8624 18:17.6
12 + FIN W W SGT RAUKOLA, Johanna 4635.6 1000.0 180 898.5 2:545 10024 34.9 827.6 126.9 907.1 17:32.9
13 := SWE W w Sgt LINDKVIST, Jenny 4607.4 1091.0 193 985.3 2:42.1 949.6 371 636.0 79.0 9455 16:54.5
14 : = DEN W1 w 1.Lte W@BBE, Karina 4385.6 1063.0 189 790.0 3:10.0 1021.6 341 694.0 935 817.0 19:03.0
15 := SWE W W Pte OHLIN, Sofie 4336.2 944.0 172 8747 2:57.9 8512 41.2 7452 106.3 9211 17:18.9
16 : : DEN W2 w Pvt JORGENSEN, Simone 3230.0 923.0 169 617.8 3:34.6 968.8 36.3 7204 100.1 + +

17 :: DEN W2 w Pvt MJLLER, Anja 1832.2 979.0 177 + + + + 853.2 133.3 + +

*: Penalty.
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LI Nordic Military Championships in Military Pentathlon
25th - 29th June 2012, Holstebro, Denmark
Men Nordic - Total after all events

B

Place Team Rank Name Total
1 DEN 1 Denmark 21067.2
7 Lepl DASBJERG, Brian 5438.8
8 1.Lte NIELSEN, Jan R. 5284.3
11 Capt NIELSEN, Allan Kjeer 5193.5
10 Sgt YEHIA, Nadim 5150.6
9 Sgt JENSEN, Jimmi 5067.1
12 Sgt KRISTENSEN, Ole 3762.4
2 FIN 1 Finland 21058.3
31LTN HIRSIMAKI, Juha 5403.2
29 Capt SUIHKONEN, Mikko 5309.2
32 LTN HELLSTEN, Topi 5245.5
30 STLT SUNDQUIST, Hans 5100.4
33LTN TERHO, Anttu 4821.1
34 CAD MARTELIUS, Jesse 4820.5
3 NOR 1 Norway 19506.0
512.LT WOIE, Gustav 5046.2
53 PRIV LARSEN, Espen Mellbye 5007.4
50 MAJ HOWLID, Tor Magne 4879.7
52 SGT LILLEVIK, Bengt 4572.7
49 CAPT VOGNILD, Trond 3213.4
4 SWE 1 Sweden 19304.5
67 Pte GRANLUND, Konstantin 5097.2
66 1st Ltn KARLSSON, Daniel 5015.6
65 1st Ltn SVENSSON, Anders 4742.4
68 Pte RYDEN, Johan 44493
5 DEN 2 Denmark 16795.6
17 Sgt NORRELYKKE, Nickolaj 4711.7
15 Sgt HORESH, Eitan 4503.5
16 Lcpl THEISEN, Kenneth 4421.8
18 Sgt KOCH, Frederik 3158.6
14 Pvt NIELSEN, Claus S. 3107.6

http://mnc2012.com
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25th - 29th June 2012, Holstebro, Denmark

,"- LI Nordic Military Championships in Military Pentathlon
} Women Nordic - Total after all events

Place Team Rank Name

1 I I NOR W Norway 15163.8
54 1.LT SANDNES, Hanne 5207.0

552.LT THORSVIK, Marita 5132.8

I I 56 Sgt BIRKELUND, Hege 4824.0

57 2. Lt BONSAKSEN, Maren 4729.4

2 FINW Finland 15112.5
36 CAPT VARTIA, Liina 5276.9

37 CAPT HOKKANEN, Maria 5200.0

38 SGT RAUKOLA, Johanna 4635.6

3 DEN W1 Denmark 14787.3
19 Lte PEDERSEN, Sabine 5167.6

22 Sgt LIHN, Nanna 4983.7

21 Pvt BRUEL, Caroline 4636.0

20 1.Lte WOBBE, Karina 4385.6

4 SWEW Sweden 13624.2
69 1st Ltn BOQVIST, Mary 4680.6

70 Sgt LINDKVIST, Jenny 4607.4

71 Pte OHLIN, Sofie 4336.2

5 DEN W2 Denmark 9948.6
24 Pvt HJALAGER, Sara 4886.4

23 Pvt JIRGENSEN, Simone 3230.0

25 Pvt MO@LLER, Anja 1832.2

http://mnc2012.com
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LI Nordic Military Championships in Military Pentathlon
25th - 29th June 2012 , Holstebro, Denmark
Men International - Total after all events

Place Team Class Rank Name Total @ )?\\I )2& ;'\\
1 :: DEN 1 M  Lcpl DASBJERG, Brian 5438.8 1126.0 198 1062.3 2:31.1 1139.2 257 1050.0 182.5 1061.3 26:58.7
2 + FIN 1 M LTN HIRSIMAKI, Juha 5403.2 1084.0 192 10959 2:26.3 1081.6 28.1 1092.0 193.0 1049.7 27:10.3
3 B RUS 1 Ml Kapt EGOROQV, Igor 5360.9 1084.0 192 10329 2:35.3 11464 254 1070.0 187.5 1027.6 27:32.4
4 N GER 1 MI  StSgt SONNENBERG, Andrej 5339.4 1098.0 194 1104.3 2:251 1115.2 26.7 9584 159.6 1063.5 26:56.5
5 B RUS 1 Ml 2Lt BLINOV, Andrey 5324.2 1098.0 194 1035.7 2:349 1086.4 27.9 1069.2 187.3 1034.9 27:25.1
6 + FIN 1 M  Capt SUIHKONEN, Mikko 5309.2 1105.0 195 1030.1 2:35.7 1048.0 29.5 1033.6 1784 10925 26:27.5
7 = AUT 1 Ml Cpl HOFER, Christian 5307.6 1112.0 196 1073.5 2:29.5 1103.2 27.2 936.4 154.1 1082.5 26:37.5
8 : = DEN 1 M 1.Lte NIELSEN, Jan R. 5284.3 1091.0 193 1070.7 2:29.9 1086.4 27.9 1008.8 172.2 10274 27:32.6
9 = AUT 1 Ml Cpl DEPIL, Andreas 5275.6 1112.0 196 1077.0 2:29.0 11344 259 1021.2 175.3 931.0 29:09.0
10 = AUT 1 Ml Cpl FAIMAIN, Severin 5267.7 1105.0 195 1056.7 2:31.9 10984 274 993.2 168.3 1014.4 27:45.6
1 N GER 1 Ml StSgt  TITZE, Sebastian 5250.8 1126.0 198 996.5 2:40.5 1072.0 28.5 1040.0 180.0 1016.3 27:43.7
12 + FIN 1 M LTN HELLSTEN, Topi 52455 11050 195 1051.8 2:32.6 1112.8 26.8 1080.0 190.0 895.9 29:441
13 B ST 1 Ml MSG RANDMA, Risto 5213.3 1035.0 185 1082.6 2:28.2 1069.6 28.6 1044.8 181.2 981.3 28:18.7
14 :: DEN 1 M  Capt NIELSEN, Allan Kjaer 5193.5 1091.0 193 1028.0 2:36.0 1069.6 28.6 1073.2 188.3 931.7 29:08.3
15 B RUS 1 Ml WO KASHIKIN, Alexandr 5175.0 1098.0 194 1021.0 2:37.0 1081.6 28.1 993.2 168.3 981.2 28:18.8
16 N GER 1 Ml StSgtqg JANKOWIAK, Nicky 5169.6 1112.0 196 992.3 2411 1069.6 28.6 10964 194.1 899.3 29:40.7
17 N GER 1 MI  StSgt SCHERER, Martin 5159.1 1140.0 200 1009.8 2:38.6 1096.0 27.5 991.2 167.8 922.1 29:17.9
18 :: DEN 1 M  Sgt YEHIA, Nadim 5150.6 1028.0 184 995.8 2:40.6 1086.4 27.9 1036.8 179.2 1003.6 27:56.4
19 + FIN 1 M STLT  SUNDQUIST, Hans 5100.4 1140.0 200 9594 2:458 1072.0 28.5 1017.6 174.4 911.4 29:28.6
20 := SWE 1 M  Pte GRANLUND, Konstantin 5097.2 1014.0 182 1105.0 2:25.0 1124.8 26.3 959.6 159.9 893.8 29:46.2
21 B RUS 1 Ml WO BAGNIUK, llia 5081.6 1014.0 182 1056.7 2:31.9 1028.8 30.3 9624 160.6 1019.7 27:40.3
22 :: DEN 1 M  Sgt JENSEN, Jimmi 5067.1 1091.0 193 1058.1 2:31.7 10744 284 1011.2 172.8 832.4 30:47.6
23 B ST 1 Ml SGT HVALONSKI, Roman 5054.3 1084.0 192 1027.3 2:36.1 1031.2 30.2 910.0 1475 1001.8 27:58.2
24 :: NOR 1 M 2.LT WOIE, Gustav 5046.2 1126.0 198 1037.8 2:34.6 1115.2 26.7 872.8 138.2 894.4 29:45.6
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NOR 1
AUT 1
NOR 1
FIN 1
FIN 1
SWE 1
DEN 2
NOR 1
LTU 1
DEN 2
FIN 2
LTU 1
SWE 1
DEN 2
LTU 1
AUT 1
LTU 1
AUT 1
LTU 1
DEN 1
NOR 1
DEN 2
= mm DEN 2
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pnitinnl L LIE sanall Fask ilisannt Tiil liting
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Mi

1st Ltn
PRIV
Cpl
MAJ
LTN
CAD
1st Ltn
Sgt
SGT
CPT
Sgt
CAD
SGT
Pte
Lcpl
LTN
Cpl
CPT
Cpl
PVT
Sgt
CAPT
Sgt
Pvt
StSgt

KARLSSON, Daniel
LARSEN, Espen Mellbye
MOSER, Patrick
HOWLID, Tor Magne
TERHO, Anttu
MARTELIUS, Jesse
SVENSSON, Anders
NIRRELYKKE, Nickolaj
LILLEVIK, Bengt
REVAITIS, Algirdas
HORESH, Eitan
MOBERG, Max
KAMARUNAS, Vytautas
RYDEN, Johan
THEISEN, Kenneth
KANCYS, Pauilius
VOLSNER, Andreas
RUZGAS, Darius
WEBER, Markus
SILERIS, Audrius
KRISTENSEN, Ole
VOGNILD, Trond
KOCH, Frederik
NIELSEN, Claus S.
SIGL, Thomas

5015.6
5007.4
4894.3
4879.7
4821.1
4820.5
4742.4
4711.7
4572.7
4535.7
4503.5
4503.5
4485.7
4449.3
4421.8
4417.5
4311.7
4269.8
4240.9
4119.7
3762.4
3213.4
3158.6
3107.6
1989.8

1056.0
1056.0
1014.0
1091.0
1000.0
1077.0
1056.0
1035.0
1021.0
937.0
1049.0
944.0
916.0
1021.0
895.0
965.0
1091.0
930.0
1105.0
930.0
1007.0
1105.0
1105.0
1112.0
965.0

188
188
182
193
180
191
188
185
183
171
187
172
168
183
165
175
193
170
195
170
181
195
195
196
175

1021.0
1006.3
1034.3
997.2
986.0
861.4
935.6
946.1
895.0
863.5
909.0
909.7
912.5
896.4
977.6
937.7
990.2
772.5
1042.7
817.3
799.8

2:37.0
2:39.1
2:35.1
2:40.4
2:42.0
2:59.8
2:49.2
2:47.7
2:55.0
2:59.5
2:53.0
2:52.9
2:52.5
2:54.8
2:43.2
2:48.9
2:41.4
3:125
2:33.9
3:06.1
3:08.6

935.2
1050.4
1028.8
1062.4
1072.0
1002.4

976.0
1004.8

901.6

937.6
1096.0

985.6

923.2

952.0
1007.2

961.6
1122.4

988.0
1117.6

889.6
1019.2
1036.0
1043.2

971.2

32.2* 1028.8
294 922.4
30.3 938.0
28.9 902.0
28,5 1003.2
31.4 970.8
32.5 912.0
31.3 965.6
33.6% 939.2
34.1 958.0
27.5 797.6
321 754.0
34.7 825.2
33.5 823.6
31.2 881.6
33.1 806.8
26.4 750.0
32.0 889.2
26.6 975.6
34.1* 864.0
30.7 936.4
30.0 10724
29.7 10104
30.7*  1024.4

+ 1024.8

177.2
150.6
154.5
145.5
170.8
162.7
148.0
161.4
154.8
159.5
119.4
108.5
126.3
125.9
140.4
121.7
107.5
142.3
163.9
136.0
154.1
188.1
172.6
176.1
176.2

9746 28:25.4
972.3 28:27.7
879.2 30:00.8
827.1 30:52.9
759.9 32:00.1
908.9 29:31.1
862.8 30:17.2
760.2 31:59.8
815.9 31:04.1
839.6 30:40.4
651.9 33:48.1
910.2 29:29.8
908.8 29:31.2
756.3 32:03.7
660.4 33:39.6
746.4 32:13.6
358.1 38:41.9
690.1 33:09.9
618.8 34:21.2
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LI Nordic Military Championships in Military Pentathlon
25th - 29th June 2012 , Holstebro, Denmark
Women International - Total after all events

Place Team Class Rank Name Total @ )?\‘I >:=m ;'\\
1 wfmm FIN W W CAPT VARTIA, Liina 5276.9 1098.0 194 1021.7 2:36.9 11056 306 1020.0 1750 1031.6 15:28.4
2 == NOoRW W 1LT  SANDNES, Hanne 5207.0 11120 196 1053.2 2:32.4 10456 33.1  958.8 159.7 1037.4 15:22.6
3 ofmmFINW W  CAPT HOKKANEN, Maria 5200.0 1105.0 195 10714 2:29.8 1060.0 325 9764 164.1  987.2 16:12.8
4 o om DEN W1 W Lte  PEDERSEN, Sabine 5167.6 1063.0 189 1057.4 2:31.8 1064.8 32.3 9024 1456 1080.0 14:40.0
5 | RUSW Wl WO  PAVLOVA, Irina 51531 1077.0 191 1061.6 2:31.2 11224 29.9 8948 1437  997.3 16:02.7
6 | RUSW Wi WO  EGOROVA, Liudmila 5139.1 10420 186 1078.4 2:28.8 1139.2 29.2  820.0 1250 1059.5 15:00.5
7 == NOR W W 2LT  THORSVIK, Marita 5132.8 10350 185 1079.8 2:28.6 10144 324* 9452 1563 10584 15:01.6
8 |mRUSW Wl WO  VASILEVA, Natalia 50922 1119.0 197  962.2 2454 10912 312 9120 1480 1007.8 15:52.2
9 o DEN W1 W Sgt  LIHN, Nanna 4983.7 1007.0 181 10350 2:350 1019.2 342 9332 1533  989.3 16:10.7
10 o mm DEN W2 W Pvt  HJALAGER, Sara 4886.4 1000.0 180 9237 2:50.9 10216 34.1  998.0 169.5  943.1 16:56.9
11 == NOR W W Sgt  BIRKELUND, Hege 4824.0 1042.0 186  909.7 2:52.9 10144 344 9204 1501  937.5 17:02.5
12 M EsT w Wl MSG  SEMPELSON, Aili 47549 1021.0 183 1014.0 2:38.0 10240 34.0 7788 1147  917.1 17:22.9
13 == NOR W W 2Lt  BONSAKSEN, Maren 4729.4 1091.0 193  862.8 2:59.6  973.6 36.1 8964 1441 9056 17:34.4
14 5w SWE W W 1stLtn BOQUVIST, Mary 4680.6 1000.0 180  930.7 2:49.9 10144 344  898.0 1445 8375 18425
15 o mm DEN W1 W Pvt  BRUEL, Caroline 4636.0 1000.0 180  949.6 2:47.2 9832 357  840.8 1302 8624 18:17.6
16 wfum FIN W W SGT  RAUKOLA, Johanna 4635.6 1000.0 180 8985 2:54.5 10024 349  827.6 1269  907.1 17:32.9
17 mmm SWE W W Sgt  LINDKVIST, Jenny 4607.4 1091.0 193 9853 21421 9496 37.1 6360 79.0 9455 16:54.5
18 o mm DEN W1 W 1lte WOBBE, Karina 43856 1063.0 189  790.0 3:10.0 10216 341 6940 935  817.0 19:03.0
19 o mm SWE W W Pte  OHLIN, Sofie 4336.2 944.0 172 8747 2579 8512 412 7452 1063 9211 17:18.9
20 o DEN W2 W Pvt  JORGENSEN, Simone 32300 9230 169 617.8 3:34.6  968.8 363 7204 100.1 = =
21 o mm DEN W2 W Pvt  M@LLER, Anja 1832.2  979.0 177 + o+ + 8532 133.3 + o+
*: Penalty.
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LI Nordic Military Championships in Military Pentathlon
25th - 29th June 2012, Holstebro, Denmark
Men international - Total after all events

T
Place Team Rank Name Total
1 DEN 1 Denmark 21067.2
7 Lepl DASBJERG, Brian 5438.8
8 1.Lte NIELSEN, Jan R. 5284.3
11 Capt NIELSEN, Allan Kjeer 5193.5
10 Sgt YEHIA, Nadim 5150.6
9 Sgt JENSEN, Jimmi 5067.1
12 Sgt KRISTENSEN, Ole 3762.4
2 FIN 1 Finland 21058.3
31LTN HIRSIMAKI, Juha 5403.2
29 Capt SUIHKONEN, Mikko 5309.2
32 LTN HELLSTEN, Topi 5245.5
30 STLT SUNDQUIST, Hans 5100.4
33LTN TERHO, Anttu 4821.1
34 CAD MARTELIUS, Jesse 4820.5
3 RUS 1 Russia 20941.7
58 Kapt EGOROV, Igor 5360.9
59 2 Lt BLINOV, Andrey 5324.2
61 WO KASHIKIN, Alexandr 5175.0
60 WO BAGNIUK, llia 5081.6
4 GER 1 Germany 20918.9
- 39 StSgt SONNENBERG, Andrej 5339.4
41 StSgt TITZE, Sebastian 5250.8
43 StSgtq JANKOWIAK, Nicky 5169.6
42 StSgt SCHERER, Martin 5159.1
40 StSgt SIGL, Thomas 1989.8
5 AUT1 Austria 20745.2
5 Cpl HOFER, Christian 5307.6
4 Cpl DEPIL, Andreas 5275.6
3 Cpl FAIMAIN, Severin 5267.7
2 Cpl MOSER, Patrick 4894.3
1 Cpl VOLSNER, Andreas 4311.7
6 Cpl WEBER, Markus 4240.9
6 I I NOR 1 Norway 19506.0
512LT WOIE, Gustav 5046.2
53 PRIV LARSEN, Espen Mellbye 5007.4
I I 50 MAJ HOWLID, Tor Magne 4879.7
52 SGT LILLEVIK, Bengt 4572.7
49 CAPT VOGNILD, Trond 32134
7 SWE 1 Sweden 19304.5
67 Pte GRANLUND, Konstantin 5097.2
66 1st Ltn KARLSSON, Daniel 5015.6
65 1st Ltn SVENSSON, Anders 4742.4
68 Pte RYDEN, Johan 4449.3
8 LTU1 Lithuania 17708.7
48 CPT REVAITIS, Algirdas 4535.7
46 SGT KAMARUNAS, Vytautas 4485.7
45LTN KANCYS, Pauilius 4417.5
44 CPT RUZGAS, Darius 4269.8
47 PVT SILERIS, Audrius 4119.7
9 DEN 2 Denmark 16795.6
17 Sgt N@RRELYKKE, Nickolaj 4711.7
15 Sgt HORESH, Eitan 4503.5
16 Lepl THEISEN, Kenneth 4421.8
18 Sgt KOCH, Frederik 3158.6
14 Pvt NIELSEN, Claus S. 3107.6
13 Sgt WOHLBRECHT, Daniel +
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25th - 29th June 2012, Holstebro, Denmark

,i LI Nordic Military Championships in Military Pentathlon
» Women International - Total after all events

Place Team Rank Name Total
1 RUS W Russia 15384.4
63 WO PAVLOVA, Irina 5153.1
64 WO EGOROVA, Liudmila 5139.1
62 WO VASILEVA, Natalia 5092.2
2 NOR W Norway 15163.8
54 1.LT SANDNES, Hanne 5207.0
552.LT THORSVIK, Marita 5132.8
56 Sgt BIRKELUND, Hege 4824.0
57 2. Lt BONSAKSEN, Maren 4729.4
3 FINW Finland 15112.5
36 CAPT VARTIA, Liina 5276.9
37 CAPT HOKKANEN, Maria 5200.0
38 SGT RAUKOLA, Johanna 4635.6
4 DEN W1 Denmark 14787.3
19 Lte PEDERSEN, Sabine 5167.6
22 Sgt LIHN, Nanna 4983.7
21 Pvt BRUEL, Caroline 4636.0
20 1.Lte WO@BBE, Karina 4385.6
5 SWE W Sweden 13624.2
69 1st Ltn BOQVIST, Mary 4680.6
70 Sgt LINDKVIST, Jenny 4607.4
71 Pte OHLIN, Sofie 4336.2
6 DEN W2 Denmark 9948.6
24 Pvt HJALAGER, Sara 4886.4
23 Pvt JORGENSEN, Simone 3230.0
25 Pvt MGLLER, Anja 1832.2
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LI Nordic Military Championships in Military Pentathlon
25th - 29th June 2012, Holstebro, Denmark
Men International - Shooting

Team Class Rank Name Points Pre. Rap.
1 B GER 1 M stsgt SCHERER, Martin 11400 200 100 100
1 e FIN 1 M STLT SUNDQUIST, Hans 11400 200 100 100
3 == DEN 1 M Lepl DASBJERG, Brian 11260 198 99 99
3 B GeR Ml StSgt TITZE, Sebastian 11260 198 100 98
3 == NOR 1 M 2LT WOIE, Gustav 11260 198 100 98
6 — AUT 1 M Cpl DEPIL, Andreas 11120 196 100 96
6 — AUT 1 M Cpl HOFER, Christian 11120 196 100 96
6 B GeR M StSgtq  JANKOWIAK, Nicky 11120 196 99 97
6 = DEN 2 M Put NIELSEN, Claus S. 1120 196 97 99
10 — AUT 1 M Cpl FAIMAIN, Severin 11050 195 100 95
10 e FIN 1 M LTN HELLSTEN, Topi 11050 195 99 96
10 = DEN 2 M Sgt KOCH, Frederik 11050 195 100 95
10 e FIN 1 M Capt SUIHKONEN, Mikko 11050 195 98 97
10 == NOR 1 M CAPT VOGNILD, Trond 11050 195 99 96
10 — AUT 1 M Cpl WEBER, Markus 11050 195 98 97
16 B RUS 1 M 2Lt BLINOV, Andrey 1098.0 194 100 94
16 B RUS 1 M WO KASHIKIN, Alexandr 1098.0 194 99 95
16 B GeR Ml Stsgt SONNENBERG, Andrej 10980 194 98 96
19 == NOR 1 M MAJ HOWLID, Tor Magne 10910 193 98 95
19 s DEN 1 M Sgt JENSEN, Jimmi 1091.0 193 98 95
19 = DEN 1 M Capt NIELSEN, Allan Kjeer 1091.0 193 98 95
19 == DEN 1 M 1lte NIELSEN, Jan R. 1091.0 193 98 95
19 — AUT 1 Ml Cpl VOLSNER, Andreas 1091.0 193 98 95
24 BN RUS 1 Ml Kapt EGOROV, Igor 1084.0 192 100 92
24 e FIN 1 M LTN HIRSIMAKI, Juha 10840 192 97 95
24 Bl csT Ml SGT HVALONSKI, Roman 10840 192 97 95
27 e FIN 1 M CAD MARTELIUS, Jesse 1077.0 191 98 93
28 B Em SWE 1 M 1stltn KARLSSON, Daniel 10560 188 95 93
28 5= NOR 1 M PRIV LARSEN, Espen Mellbye 10560 188 95 93
28 Bmm SWE 1 M 1stltn  SVENSSON, Anders 1056.0 188 93 95
31 = DEN 2 M Sgt HORESH, Eitan 1049.0 187 98 89
32 = DEN 2 M Sgt N@RRELYKKE, Nickolaj 10350 185 95 90
32 B esT e Ml MSG RANDMA, Risto 10350 185 96 89
34 = DEN 1 M Sgt YEHIA, Nadim 1028.0 184 97 87
35 == NOR 1 M SGT LILLEVIK, Bengt 1021.0 183 89 94
35 EEm SWE 1 M Pt RYDEN, Johan 1021.0 183 97 86
37 B RUS 1 Ml WO BAGNIUK, liia 10140 182 95 87
37 EEm SWE 1 M Pte GRANLUND, Konstantin 10140 182 98 84
37 — AUT 1 M Cpl MOSER, Patrick 10140 182 92 90
40 = DEN 1 M Sgt KRISTENSEN, Ole 1007.0 181 92 89
41 = FIN 1 M LTN TERHO, Anttu 1000.0 180 95 85
42 e LTU 1 Ml LTN KANCYS, Pauilius 9650 175 89 86
42 BN GER 1 Ml StSgt SIGL, Thomas 9650 175 98 77
44 e FIN 2 M CAD MOBERG, Max 9440 172 86 86
45 B LTU M Ml CPT REVAITIS, Algirdas 937.0 171 84 87
46 B LTU Ml CPT RUZGAS, Darius 9300 170 88 82
46 e LTU 1 Ml PVT SILERIS, Audrius 930.0 170 91 79
48 e LTU 1 Ml SGT KAMARUNAS, Vytautas 9160 168 86 82
49 s DEN 2 M Lepl THEISEN, Kenneth 8950 165 88 77
50 = DEN 2 M Sgt WOHLBRECHT, Daniel + + +
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LI Nordic Military Championships in Military Pentathlon
25th - 29th June 2012, Holstebro, Denmark
Women International - Shooting

W

Team Class Rank Name Points Pre. Rap.
1 B RUS W Wi WO VASILEVA, Natalia 119.0 197 100 97
2 == NOR W WL SANDNES, Hanne 1120 196 98 98
3 wf= FIN W W CAPT HOKKANEN, Maria 11050 195 98 97
4 e FIN W W CAPT VARTIA, Liina 1098.0 194 98 96
5 o= NOR W w21t BONSAKSEN, Maren 1091.0 193 97 96
5 Emm SWE W W Sgt LINDKVIST, Jenny 10910 193 97 96
7 B RUS W Wi WO PAVLOVA, Irina 1077.0 191 96 95
8 = DEN W1 W Lte PEDERSEN, Sabine 1063.0 189 97 92
8 = DEN W1 W tlte W@BBE, Karina 10630 189 97 92
10 o= NORW W sgt BIRKELUND, Hege 10420 186 94 92
10 B RUS W Wi WO EGOROVA, Liudmila 10420 186 96 90
12 == NOR W w2l THORSVIK, Marita 10350 185 96 89
13 Bl esTw Wi MSG SEMPELSON, Ail 1021.0 183 96 87
14 = DEN W1 W sgt LIHN, Nanna 1007.0 181 96 85
15 EEm SWE W W stlin BOQVIST, Mary 10000 180 98 82
15 = DEN W1 W Pt BRUEL, Caroline 10000 180 89 91
15 = DEN W2 W Pt HJALAGER, Sara 10000 180 88 92
15 wf= FIN W W SGT RAUKOLA, Johanna 1000.0 180 90 90
19 = DEN W2 W Pt M@LLER, Anja 979.0 177 96 81
20 EEm SWE W W Pt OHLIN, Sofie 9440 172 89 83
21 = DEN W2 W Pwt JBRGENSEN, Simone 9230 169 87 82
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,x LI Nordic Military Championships in Military Pentathlon
25th - 29th June 2012, Holstebro, Denmark

f1 1 Men International - Obstacle Run
Place Team Class Rank Name Points  Time
1 EEm  SWE 1 M Pt GRANLUND, Konstantin 11050 2:25.0
2 B GeR Ml Stsgt SONNENBERG, Andrej 11043 2:25.1
3 wf— FIN 1 M LTN HIRSIMAKI, Juha 10959  2:26.3
4 B eS¢ Ml MSG RANDMA, Risto 1082.6  2:28.2
5 — AUT 1 M Cpl DEPIL, Andreas 10770 2:29.0
6 — AUT 1 Ml Cpl HOFER, Christian 10735 21295
7 o DEN 1 M ilte NIELSEN, Jan R. 1070.7  2:29.9
8 s DEN 1 M Lepl DASBJERG, Brian 10623  2:31.1
9 s DEN 1 M Sgt JENSEN, Jimmi 1058.1  2:31.7
10 B RUS 1 M wo BAGNIUK, llia 10567 2:31.9
10 — AUT 1 M Cpl FAIMAIN, Severin 1056.7  2:31.9
12 wf— FIN 1 M LTN HELLSTEN, Topi 1051.8  2:32.6
13 — AUT 1 Ml Cpl WEBER, Markus 1042.7  2:33.9
14 H= NOR 1 M 2LT WOIE, Gustav 10378 2:346
15 B RUS 1 M 2Lt BLINOV, Andrey 1035.7  2:34.9
16 — AUT 1 Ml Cpl MOSER, Patrick 10343 2:35.1
17 B RUS 1 Ml Kapt EGOROV, Igor 1032.9  2:35.3
18 wf— FIN 1 M Capt SUIHKONEN, Mikko 10301 2:35.7
19 = DEN 1 M Capt NIELSEN, Allan Kijzer 10280  2:36.0
20 Bl st Ml SGT HVALONSKI, Roman 1027.3  2:36.1
21 EEm  SWE 1 M stlLtn KARLSSON, Daniel 1021.0  2:37.0
21 B RUS 1 M WO KASHIKIN, Alexandr 1021.0  2:37.0
23 LIS M Stsgt SCHERER, Martin 1009.8  2:38.6
24 H= NOR 1 M PRIV LARSEN, Espen Mellbye 1006.3  2:39.1
25 == NOR 1 M MAJ HOWLID, Tor Magne 997.2  2:40.4
26 B GeR M Stsgt TITZE, Sebastian 996.5  2:40.5
27 o DEN 1 M St YEHIA, Nadim 9958  2:40.6
28 LIS Ml StSgtq JANKOWIAK, Nicky 9923 2:41.1
29 — AUT 1 Ml Cpl VOLSNER, Andreas 9902 2414
30 wf FIN 1 M LTN TERHO, Anttu 986.0  2:42.0
31 o DEN 2 M Lepl THEISEN, Kenneth 977.6 2432
32 wf FIN 1 M STLT SUNDQUIST, Hans 9594 2458
33 o DEN 2 M sgt N@RRELYKKE, Nickolaj 946.1 2477
34 e LTU 1 M LTN KANCYS, Pauilius 937.7  2:48.9
35 EEm  SWE 1 M stltn SVENSSON, Anders 9356  2:49.2
36 B LTU Ml SGT KAMARUNAS, Vytautas 9125 2525
37 wf= FIN2 M CAD MOBERG, Max 909.7  2:52.9
38 = DEN 2 M sgt HORESH, Eitan 909.0  2:53.0
39 Emm  SWE 1 M Pt RYDEN, Johan 896.4  2:54.8
40 =H= NOR 1 M SGT LILLEVIK, Bengt 8950  2:55.0
a4 B LTU Ml CPT REVAITIS, Algirdas 863.5  2:59.5
42 wf FIN 1 M CAD MARTELIUS, Jesse 8614  2:59.8
43 e LTU 1 Ml PVT SILERIS, Audrius 817.3  3:06.1
44 = s DEN 1 M sgt KRISTENSEN, Ole 799.8  3:08.6
45 B LTU Ml CPT RUZGAS, Darius 7725 3125
46 = DEN 2 M St KOCH, Frederik + +
46 = DEN 2 M Pwt NIELSEN, Claus S. + +
46 B GeR 1 M Stsgt SIGL, Thomas + +
46 == NOR 1 M CAPT VOGNILD, Trond + +
46 o DEN 2 M St WOHLBRECHT, Daniel + +
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,,'\ LI Nordic Military Championships in Military Pentathlon
)'\ 25th - 29th June 2012 , Holstebro, Denmark
11 Women International - Obstacle Run b
Place Team Class Rank Name Points  Time
1 o= NORW WL THORSVIK, Marita 1079.8 2286
2 B RUS W Wi WO EGOROVA, Liudmila 10784 2288
3 = PN W W CAPT HOKKANEN, Maria 10714 2298
4 B RUS W Wi WO PAVLOVA, Irina 10616  2:31.2
5 = mm DEN W1 W Lte PEDERSEN, Sabine 10574 2:31.8
6 o= NORW WL SANDNES, Hanne 10532  2:32.4
7 = DEN W1 W Sgt LIHN, Nanna 10350  2:35.0
8 wf= FINW W CAPT VARTIA, Liina 10217 2:36.9
9 Bl esTw Wi MSG SEMPELSON, Al 10140  2:38.0
10 EEm SWE W W sgt LINDKVIST, Jenny 9853  2:42.1
1 B RUS W Wi WO VASILEVA, Natalia 962.2 2454
12 = DEN W1 W Pt BRUEL, Caroline 949.6  2:47.2
13 Emm SWE W W ftstltn BOQVIST, Mary 930.7  2:49.9
14 = DEN w2 W Pwt HJALAGER, Sara 9237  2:50.9
15 o= NORW W Sgt BIRKELUND, Hege 909.7  2:52.9
16 = FIN W W SGT RAUKOLA, Johanna 8985  2:54.5
17 EEm SWE W W Pt OHLIN, Sofie 8747  2:57.9
18 2= NORW w21t BONSAKSEN, Maren 862.8  2:59.6
19 = mm DEN W1 W tlte W@BBE, Karina 790.0  3:10.0
20 = DEN W2 W Pt JORGENSEN, Simone 617.8  3:34.6
21 = DEN W2 W Pwt M@LLER, Anja + +
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LI Nordic Military Championships in Military Pentathlon
25th - 29th June 2012 , Holstebro, Denmark
Men International - Obstacle Swimming

Place Team Class Rank Name Points  Time
1 B RUS 1 Ml Kapt EGOROV, Igor 11464 254
2 = mm DEN 1 M Lopl DASBJERG, Brian 11392 25.7
3 — AUT 1 M Cpl DEPIL, Andreas 11344 259
4 o  SWE 1 M Pt GRANLUND, Konstantin 11248 263
5 — AUT 1 M Cpl VOLSNER, Andreas 11224 264
6 — AUT 1 M Cpl WEBER, Markus 1176 26,6
7 B Ger Ml Stsgt SONNENBERG, Andrej M52 267
7 H= NOR 1 M o2uT WOIE, Gustav 1152 267
9 wf= FIN 1 M LTN HELLSTEN, Topi 11128 268
10 — AUT 1 M Cpl HOFER, Christian 11032 27.2
1 — AUT 1 M cpl FAIMAIN, Severin 10984 274
12 mmm DEN?2 M sgt HORESH, Eitan 1096.0 275
12 B Ger Ml Stsgt SCHERER, Martin 10960 275
14 BN RUS 1 M 2Lt BLINOV, Andrey 10864  27.9
14 o mm DEN 1 M 1.Lte NIELSEN, Jan R. 10864 279
14 o DEN 1 M Sgt YEHIA, Nadim 1086.4  27.9
17 wf= FIN 1 M LN HIRSIMAKI, Juha 10816  28.1
17 B RUS 1 M WO KASHIKIN, Alexandr 10816  28.1
19 = mm DEN 1 M sgt JENSEN, Jimmi 10744 284
20 wf= FIN 1 M STLT SUNDQUIST, Hans 10720 285
20 wf= FIN 1 M LTN TERHO, Anttu 10720 285
20 || GER 1 MI StSgt TITZE, Sebastian 1072.0 28.5
23 B Ger Ml StSgtq JANKOWIAK, Nicky 1069.6  28.6
23 = mm DEN 1 M Capt NIELSEN, Allan Kjeer 1069.6  28.6
23 B esT M MSG RANDMA, Risto 1069.6  28.6
26 H= NOR 1 M MAJ HOWLID, Tor Magne 10624  28.9
27 == NOR 1 M PRIV LARSEN, Espen Mellbye 10504 294
28 wf= FIN 1 M Capt SUIHKONEN, Mikko 10480 295
29 = mm DEN 2 M sgt KOCH, Frederik 10432 297
30 == NOR 1 M CAPT VOGNILD, Trond 1036.0  30.0
31 Bl ST Ml SGT HVALONSKI, Roman 10312 30.2
32 B RUS 1 M WO BAGNIUK, llia 1028.8 303
32 — AUT 1 M Cpl MOSER, Patrick 10288 303
34 = mm DEN 1 M sgt KRISTENSEN, Ole 10192 307
35 = DEN 2 M Lepl THEISEN, Kenneth 10072 312
36 mmm DEN 2 M Sgt NORRELYKKE, Nickolaj 10048 313
37 wf= FIN 1 M CAD MARTELIUS, Jesse 10024 314
38 B LTU T Ml CPT RUZGAS, Darius 988.0 320
39 wf= FIN2 M CAD MOBERG, Max 9856  32.1
40 Emm  SWE 1 M stltn SVENSSON, Anders 9760 325
41 = DEN 2 M Pwt NIELSEN, Claus S. 9712 30.7*
42 B LTU T M LTN KANCYS, Pauilius 9616  33.1
43 B mm SWE 1 M Pt RYDEN, Johan 9520 335
44 B LTU T Ml CPT REVAITIS, Algirdas 9376  34.1
45 EEm  SWE 1 M stltn KARLSSON, Daniel 9352  32.2*
46 B LU Ml SGT KAMARUNAS, Vytautas 9232 347
47 H= NOR 1 M SGT LILLEVIK, Bengt 9016  33.6*
48 B LU M PVT SILERIS, Audrius 889.6  34.1*
49 B GER 1 M Stsgt SIGL, Thomas : -
49 = DEN 2 M sgt WOHLBRECHT, Daniel =

*: Penalty.
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; LI Nordic Military Championships in Military Pentathlon

> o 25th - 29th June 2012 , Holstebro, Denmark
NS Women International - Obstacle Swimming

Place Team Class Rank Name Points  Time
1 B RUS W Wi WO EGOROVA, Liudmila 11392 29.2
2 B RUSW Wi WO PAVLOVA, Irina 11224 299
3 wf= FINW W CAPT VARTIA, Liina 11056  30.6
4 B RUSW Wi WO VASILEVA, Natalia 10912 312
5 == DEN w1 W Lte PEDERSEN, Sabine 10648  32.3
6 wf= FINW W CAPT HOKKANEN, Maria 1060.0 325
7 2= NORW W ALT SANDNES, Hanne 10456 331
8 Bl esTw Wi MSG SEMPELSON, Aili 10240 340
9 = DEN w2 W Pwt HJALAGER, Sara 10216 34.1
9 = DEN w1 W llte W®@BBE, Karina 10216 34.1
11 == DEN w1 W sgt LIHN, Nanna 10192 342
12 o= NORW W sgt BIRKELUND, Hege 10144 344
12 EEm SWE W W fstltn BOQVIST, Mary 10144 344
12 o= NORW w2l THORSVIK, Marita 10144 32.4*
15 wf= FINW W SGT RAUKOLA, Johanna 10024 349
16 = DEN w1 W Pwt BRUEL, Caroline 9832 357
17 2= NORW w2t BONSAKSEN, Maren 9736  36.1
18 = DEN w2 W Pwt JORGENSEN, Simone 968.8  36.3
19 Emm SWE W w Sgt LINDKVIST, Jenny 9496  37.1
20 B SWE W W Pte OHLIN, Sofie 851.2 412

21 = DEN w2 W Pwt M@LLER, Anja + o+
* : Penalty.
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LI Nordic Military Championships in Military Pentathlon
25th - 29th June 2012, Holstebro, Denmark
Men International - Throwing

>

Place Team Class Rank Name Points Target Dist.
1 B GeR ¢ Ml StSgtq  JANKOWIAK, Nicky 1096.4 194.1 132 62.1
2 e FIN 1 M LTN HIRSIMAKI, Juha 1092.0 193.0 136 57.0
3 wf FIN 1 M LTN HELLSTEN, Topi 1080.0  190.0 120 70.0
4 e DEN 1 M Capt NIELSEN, Allan Kjzer 10732 1883 136 52.3
5 == NOR 1 M CAPT VOGNILD, Trond 10724  188.1 132 56.1
6 B RUS 1 Ml Kapt EGOROV, Igor 1070.0 1875 132 55.5
7 B RUS 1 Ml 2Lt BLINOV, Andrey 1069.2 187.3 128 59.3
8 e DEN 1 M Lopl DASBJERG, Brian 1050.0 1825 128 54.5
9 Bl esT Ml MSG RANDMA, Risto 1044.8  181.2 124 57.2
10 B GeR 1 Ml StSgt TITZE, Sebastian 1040.0  180.0 124 56.0
11 = DEN 1 M Sgt YEHIA, Nadim 1036.8  179.2 128 51.2
12 = FIN 1 M Capt SUIHKONEN, Mikko 1033.6 178.4 124 54.4
13 B mm SWE 1 M stLtn KARLSSON, Daniel 1028.8 177.2 124 53.2
14 eI Ml StSgt SIGL, Thomas 1024.8  176.2 118 58.2
15 = DEN 2 M Pt NIELSEN, Claus S. 10244  176.1 125 51.1
16 — AUT 1 M Cpl DEPIL, Andreas 10212 175.3 128 47.3
17 = FIN 1 M STLT SUNDQUIST, Hans 1017.6  174.4 116 58.4
18 e DEN 1 M Sgt JENSEN, Jimmi 10112 172.8 120 52.8
19 e DEN 2 M Sgt KOCH, Frederik 10104 1726 108 64.6
20 == DEN 1 M llte NIELSEN, Jan R. 1008.8 172.2 124 482
21 e FIN 1 M LTN TERHO, Anttu 1003.2  170.8 121 49.8
22 — AUT 1 M Cpl FAIMAIN, Severin 9932 168.3 124 44.3
22 B RUS 1 M WO KASHIKIN, Alexandr 9932 168.3 114 54.3
24 B GeR ¢ Ml StSgt SCHERER, Martin 9912 167.8 115 52.8
25 — AUT 1 M cCpl WEBER, Markus 9756 163.9 120 43.9
26 e FIN 1 M CAD MARTELIUS, Jesse 9708  162.7 114 48.7
27 e DEN 2 M Sgt N@RRELYKKE, Nickolaj 9656 161.4 112 49.4
28 B RUS 1 M WO BAGNIUK, llia 9624  160.6 110 50.6
29 Emm SWE 1 M Pte GRANLUND, Konstantin 9596 159.9 108 51.9
30 B GeR ¢ Ml StSgt SONNENBERG, Andrej 9584 159.6 104 55.6
31 e LTU 1 Ml CPT REVAITIS, Algirdas 958.0 159.5 112 475
32 == NOR 1 M SGT LILLEVIK, Bengt 9392 154.8 105 49.8
33 — AUT 1 M Cpl MOSER, Patrick 938.0 1545 109 455
34 — AUT 1 M cCpl HOFER, Christian 9364 154.1 108 46.1
34 = DEN 1 M Sgt KRISTENSEN, Ole 9364 154.1 98 56.1
36 == NOR 1 M PRIV LARSEN, Espen Mellbye 9224  150.6 106 44.6
37 B mm SWE 1 M stLtn SVENSSON, Anders 9120 148.0 98 50.0
38 Bl esT Ml SGT HVALONSKI, Roman 910.0 1475 98 49.5
39 == NOR 1 M MAJ HOWLID, Tor Magne 902.0 1455 102 435
40 e LTU 1 Ml CPT RUZGAS, Darius 889.2 142.3 104 38.3
41 mE neN 2 M Lopl THEISEN, Kenneth 8816 140.4 100 40.4
42 == NOR 1 M 2LT WOIE, Gustav 8728 1382 86 52.2
43 e LTU 1 Ml PVT SILERIS, Audrius 864.0 136.0 88 48.0
44 B LTU 1 Ml SGT KAMARUNAS, Vytautas 8252 126.3 89 37.3
45 EEm SWE 1 M Pt RYDEN, Johan 8236 125.9 73 52.9
46 B LTU 1 Ml LTN KANCYS, Pauilius 806.8 121.7 78 437
47 e DEN 2 M Sgt HORESH, Eitan 7976 119.4 75 44.4
48 wf= FIN 2 M CAD MOBERG, Max 7540 108.5 62 46.5
49 — AUT 1 M Cpl VOLSNER, Andreas 7500 107.5 62 455
50 o= DEN 2 M Sgt WOHLBRECHT, Daniel + o+ + +
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>

LI Nordic Military Championships in Military Pentathlon

25th - 29th June 2012, Holstebro, Denmark

Women International - Throwing b

Place Team Class Rank Name Points Target Dist.
1 wf= FIN W W CAPT VARTIA, Liina 1020.0 175.0 132 43.0
2 s DEN W2 W Pt HJALAGER, Sara 998.0 169.5 128 415
3 wf= FIN W W CAPT HOKKANEN, Maria 976.4  164.1 124 40.1
4 == NOR W W 1LT SANDNES, Hanne 958.8 159.7 116 437
5 == NOR W W 21T THORSVIK, Marita 9452 156.3 116 403
6 o DEN W1 W Sgt LIHN, Nanna 9332 1533 112 413
7 2= NOR W W Sgt BIRKELUND, Hege 9204  150.1 9 54.1
8 B RUS W Wl WO VASILEVA, Natalia 9120 148.0 108 40.0
9 = DEN W1 W Lte PEDERSEN, Sabine 9024 1456 103 426
10 EEm SWE W W 1stltn  BOQUVIST, Mary 898.0 1445 108 36.5
11 2= nNOR W woo2.Lt BONSAKSEN, Maren 896.4 144.1 102 42.1
12 B RUS W Wl WO PAVLOVA, Irina 894.8 143.7 104 39.7
13 = DEN W2 W Pt M@LLER, Anja 8532 133.3 100 333
14 = DEN W1 W Pwvt BRUEL, Caroline 840.8 130.2 87 432
15 wf= FIN W W SGT RAUKOLA, Johanna 8276 126.9 85 419
16 B RUS W Wl WO EGOROVA, Liudmila 8200 125.0 84 410
17 Bl esTw Wl MSG SEMPELSON, Aili 7788 1147 88 26.7
18 Emm SWE W W Pte OHLIN, Sofie 7452 106.3 79 273
19 = DEN W2 W Put JORGENSEN, Simone 7204 100.1 68 32.1
20 o DEN W1 W 1lte W@BBE, Karina 6940 935 62 315
21 Emm SWE W W Sgt LINDKVIST, Jenny 6360 79.0 51 28.0
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25th - 29th June 2012, Holstebro, Denmark

,"- LI Nordic Military Championships in Military Pentathlon
} Men International - Cross Country

Place Team Class Rank Name Points Time
1 wf= FIN 1 M Capt SUIHKONEN, Mikko 1092.5  26:27.5
2 — AUT 1 M Cpl HOFER, Christian 1082.5  26:37.5
3 B GeRt M StSgt SONNENBERG, Andrej 10635  26:56.5
4 = DEN 1 M Lepl DASBJERG, Brian 1061.3  26:58.7
5 wf= FIN 1 M LTN HIRSIMAKI, Juha 1049.7  27:10.3
6 B RUS 1 M 2Lt BLINOV, Andrey 1034.9  27:25.1
7 BN RUS 1 Ml Kapt EGOROV, Igor 1027.6  27:32.4
8 = DEN 1 M ilte NIELSEN, Jan R. 1027.4  27:326
9 B RUS 1 M WO BAGNIUK, lia 1019.7  27:40.3
10 B GeR ¢ M StSgt TITZE, Sebastian 10163 27:437
1 — AUT 1 M Cpl FAIMAIN, Severin 10144 27:456
12 o DEN 1 M sgt YEHIA, Nadim 10036  27:56.4
13 Bl s Ml SGT HVALONSKI, Roman 1001.8  27:58.2
14 B ST M MSG RANDMA, Risto 981.3  28:18.7
15 B RUS 1 M WO KASHIKIN, Alexandr 9812  28:18.8
16 EEm  SWE 1 M stltn KARLSSON, Daniel 9746  28:254
17 == NOR1 M PRIV LARSEN, Espen Mellbye 9723 28:27.7
18 = DEN 1 M Capt NIELSEN, Allan Kjer 9317  29:08.3
19 = AUT 1 Mi Cpl DEPIL, Andreas 931.0 29:09.0
20 B GeR ¢ M StSgt SCHERER, Martin 9221 29:17.9
21 wf= FIN 1 M STLT SUNDQUIST, Hans 9114  29:286
22 wf= FIN 2 M CAD MOBERG, Max 9102  29:29.8
23 wf= FIN 1 M CAD MARTELIUS, Jesse 908.9  29:31.1
24 B LU M SGT KAMARUNAS, Viytautas 908.8  29:31.2
25 B GeR ¢ M StSgtq JANKOWIAK, Nicky 899.3  29:40.7
26 wf= FIN 1 M LTN HELLSTEN, Topi 8959  29:44.1
27 == NOR 1 M2l WOIE, Gustav 8944 29456
28 B mm  SWE 1 M Pt GRANLUND, Konstantin 8938  29:46.2
29 — AUT 1 M Cpl MOSER, Patrick 879.2  30:00.8
30 EEm  SWE 1 M stltn SVENSSON, Anders 862.8  30:17.2
31 B LU Ml CPT REVAITIS, Algirdas 839.6  30:40.4
32 = DEN 1 M sgt JENSEN, Jimmi 8324  30:47.6
33 2= NOR 1 M MAJ HOWLID, Tor Magne 8271  30:52.9
34 == NOR 1 M SGT LILLEVIK, Bengt 8159  31:04.1
35 = DEN2 M St N@RRELYKKE, Nickolaj 7602  31:59.8
36 wf= FIN 1 M LN TERHO, Anttu 759.9  32:00.1
37 EEm SWE 1 M Pt RYDEN, Johan 756.3  32:03.7
38 M LU M LTN KANCYS, Pauilius 7464 321136
39 e LU Ml CPT RUZGAS, Darius 690.1  33:09.9
40 = mm DEN 2 M Lepl THEISEN, Kenneth 660.4  33:39.6
41 o DEN 2 M sgt HORESH, Eitan 651.9  33:48.1
42 B LU M PVT SILERIS, Audrius 618.8  34:21.2
43 = AUT 1 MI Cpl VOLSNER, Andreas 358.1 38:41.9
44 = mm DEN 2 M Sgt KOCH, Frederik + +
44 = DEN 1 M Sgt KRISTENSEN, Ole + +
44 = DEN 2 M Pwt NIELSEN, Claus S. + +
44 B GER 1 M StSgt SIGL, Thomas + +
44 == NOR 1 M CAPT VOGNILD, Trond + +
44 — AUT 1 M Cpl WEBER, Markus * *
44 o DEN 2 M sgt WOHLBRECHT, Daniel + +
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LI Nordic Military Championships in Military Pentathlon
25th - 29th June 2012, Holstebro, Denmark
Women International - Cross Country

Place Team Class Rank Name Points Time
1 = DEN Wi W Lte PEDERSEN, Sabine 1080.0  14:40.0
2 B RUS W Wi WO EGOROVA, Liudmila 10595  15:00.5
3 o= NORW w2l THORSVIK, Marita 10584  15:01.6
4 == NOrR W WL SANDNES, Hanne 10374 15:226
5 wf= FIN W W CAPT VARTIA, Liina 1031.6  15:28.4
6 B RUS W Wi WO VASILEVA, Natalia 1007.8  15:52.2
7 B RUS W Wi WO PAVLOVA, Irina 997.3  16:02.7
8 = DEN Wi w Sgt LIHN, Nanna 9893  16:10.7
9 wf= FN W W CAPT HOKKANEN, Maria 9872  16:12.8
10 Emm SWE W W Sgt LINDKVIST, Jenny 9455  16:54.5
1 o DEN w2 W Put HJALAGER, Sara 9431  16:56.9
12 o= NORW W Sgt BIRKELUND, Hege 9375  17:02.5
13 EEm SWE W W Pt OHLIN, Sofie 9211 17:18.9
14 Bl csTw Wi MSG SEMPELSON, Al 9174 17:22.9
15 wf FIN W W SGT RAUKOLA, Johanna 907.1  17:32.9
16 == NORW w21t BONSAKSEN, Maren 9056  17:34.4
17 = DEN Wi W Pvt BRUEL, Caroline 8624  18:17.6
18 Emm SWE W W tstltn BOQVIST, Mary 837.5  18:425
19 == DEN Wi W 1ilte W@BBE, Karina 817.0  19:03.0
20 = DEN w2 W Put JORGENSEN, Simone + +
20 = DEN w2 W Put MO@LLER, Anja + +
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